DHI-DDR-C500
 Memory Module
· Higher memory frequency and robust performance.
· PMIC.
· On-die ECC.
· High-quality wafers that perform outstandingly.
· Reliable quality and lifetime warranty.

product's service life.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
C500 SERIES
DHI-DDR-C500U8G48 C500 Series DDR5 4800 8 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C500U16G48 C500 Series DDR5 4800 16 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C500U8G56 C500 Series DDR5 5600 8 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C500U16G56 C500 Series DDR5 5600 16 GB Memory
Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C500S8G48 C500 Series DDR5 4800 8 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C500S16G48 C500 Series DDR5 4800 16 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C500S8G56 C500 Series DDR5 5600 8 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
DHI-DDR-C500S16G56 C500 Series DDR5 5600 16 GB Memory
Module for Laptops
Dimensions (mm[inch])
133.4
[5.25]